We group schools together for the purpose of regional awards. These regional groupings will be identified in the next Score Report Summary

[ 1)
NI

County/School Name

Berrien

Andrews Academy

St. Joseph HS
Charlevoix

Beaver Island Community Sch
Clinton

DeWitt HS
Genesee

Flushing HS
Grand Traverse

Traverse City Central HS

Traverse City West HS
Kent

Grand Rapids Chrstn HS

Plymouth Christian HS

Rockford HS

South Christian HS
Macomb

Chippewa Valley HS
Math/Science Centers

Reagan C, Troy HS
Srihari G, Novi High School
Vibha M, Novi High School

Kayla O, Kalamazoo Area Math/Sci
Yajvan R, Livonia Math/Sci/Comp.

Detroit Country Day Sch
Novi High School

Troy HS

Livonia Math/Sci/Comp.
Berrien Co.Math/Sci-Andrews U.
Chippewa Valley HS

H. H. Dow HS
Kalamazoo Area Math/Sci
Traverse City Central HS
Grand Rapids Chrstn HS
St. Joseph HS

Lakeshore HS

#1 TOT
19 19
24 24
16 16
20 20
25 25
22 22
24 24
21 21
25 25

MICHIGAN MATHEMATICS LEAGUE
RO. Box 436, Royal Oak, Michigan 48068-0436

OCTOBER 2019 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

County/School Name

Berrien Co.Math/Sci-Andrews U.

Kalamazoo Area Math/Sci
Lakeshore HS
Livonia Math/Sci/Comp.
Midland
H. H. Dow HS
Oakland
Berkley HS
Bishop Foley Cath. HS
Detroit Country Day Sch
Novi High School
Seaholm High School
South Lyon East HS
Troy Athens HS
Troy HS
Washtenaw
Fr. Gabriel Richard HS
Greenhills School
Wayne
Trenton High School

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Nathan R, Greenhills School
Zaid S, Detroit Country Day Sch
Pratham S, Troy HS

Jason Z, Detroit Country Day Sch
Alan Z, Greenhills School

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

27
27
27
26
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
23

Fr. Gabriel Richard HS
Traverse City West HS
Troy Athens HS
Plymouth Christian HS
Flushing HS

Seaholm High School
Andrews Academy
Trenton High School
Berkley HS

Beaver Island Community Sch
Greenhills School
South Lyon East HS

#1 TOT
25 25
25 25
23 23
26 26
25 25
17 17
27 27
27 27
20 20
16 16
22 22
27 27
22 22
16 16
18 18

22
22
22
21
20
20
19
18
17
16
16
16



